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 HOTEL BOOKING FORM 

 

HOTELS 
 

Cost Per Room Per Night 
Breakfast Internet       

Access 
Getting To  

Suntec 

(By Walk or By Subway MRT) 
Single  Twin/Double 

Hotels Group 1 -  Hotels with Rates S$130++ to S$170++                                                                 
 

Hotel Mi (3*) 

 

 

$135.00++ 
 

$145.00++ √ 
 

√ 

Travel by Circle Line (#) 

From Bras Basah Station <> 

Esplanade Station  
 

Hotel Boss (3*) 

 

 

$125.00++ 
 

$135.00++ 
 

√ 

 

√ 

Travel by East West Line  

From Lavender Station <> City 

Hall Station 

 

V Hotel Lavender  

 

 

$125.00++ 
 

$135.00++ 
√ √ Travel by East West Line 

From Lavender Station <> City 

Hall Station 

 

Parc Sovereign Albert Street (3*) 

 

$119.00++ 
 

$124.00++ 
 

√ √ Travel by Downtown Line (#) 

From Rochor Station <>  

Promenade Station  

Classic By Venue (3*) $85.00++ $85.00++ X 
√ 

Travel by East West Line & 

Downtown Line 

From Eunos Station <>Bugis 

Station<>Promenade Station 
 

 

Venue Hotel (3*) 
 

$80.00++ 
 

$80.00++ X 
√ 

Venue Hotel Lily(3*) $80.00++ $80.00++ X √ 

Hotels Group 2 -  Hotels with Rates S$170++ to S$240++                                                                

Hotel Grand Pacific 

 

$160.00++ 
 

$160.00++ X 
√ 

10 minutes walk to Suntec 

Exhibition &  

Concention Centre (#)  

$170.00++ 

 

$185.00++ 
√ 

√ 

Peninsula Excelsior Hotel 

 

$170.00++ 
 

$170.00++ 

 
X 

√ 

10 minutes walk to Suntec 

Exhibition &  

Concention Centre (#)  

$170.00++ 

 

$190.00++ 

 

 

√ 

 

√ 

ParkRoyal on Beach Road  

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

$225.00++ 

$230.00++ 

$225.00++ 

$230.00++ 

X √ 
Travel by Circle Line 

From Nicoll Highway Station<> 

Esplanade Station 
$245.00++ 

$250.00++ 

$265.00++ 

$270.00++ 

√ √ 

Ibis Singapore on Bencoolen (3*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

$160.00++ 

$160.00++ 

$185.00++ 

 

$170.00++ 

$170.00++ 

$195.00++ 

 

√ 

 

√ 
Travel by Circle Line 

From Bras Basah Station<> 

Esplanade Station (#) 

 

Mercure Bugis (#) 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

$180.00++ 

$200.00++ 

 

$180.00++ 

$200.00++ 

 

X 

 

√ 
Travel by Circle Line 

From Bras Basah Station <> 

Esplanade Station (#) $195.00++ 

$215.00++ 

 

$210.00++ 

$230.00++ 

√ √ 

Rendezvous Hotel $190.00++ $190.00++ X √ 
Travel by Circle Line 

From Bras Basah Station <> 

Esplanade Station (#) 

 

$200.00++ 230.00++ √ √ 

Note: ++ denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax 
          (#) denotes the walking distance to Suntec Singapore is 15 to 20 minutes 
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                 HOTELS  Cost Per Room Per Night  

Breakfast 

Internet 

Access 
Getting To  

Suntec 

   (By Walk or By Subway MRT) 

Single Twin/Double 

Hotel Miramar 

 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

$160.00++ 

$180.00++ 

$200.00++ 

$160.00++ 

$180.00++ 

$200.00++ 

X 

 

√ Travel by North East Line & Circle 

Line 

From Clarke Quay 

Station<>Dhoby Ghaut 

Station<>Promenade Station 

$170.00++ 

$190.00++ 

$210.00++ 

$198.00++ 

$218.00++ 

$238.00++ 

 

√ 

 

√ 

Copthorne King’s (4*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

$180.00++ 

$190.00++ 

$200.00++ 

$200.00++ 

$210.00++ 

$220.00++ √ 

 

√ 

Travel by North East Line & Circle 

Line 

From Clarke Quay 

Station<>Dhoby Ghaut 

Station<>Promenade Station 

Holiday Inn Clarke Quay (4*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

 

$165.00++ 

$175.00++ 

$185.00++ 

 

$165.00++ 

$175.00++ 

$185.00++ 

√ 

√ Travel by North East Line & Circle 

Line 

From Clarke Quay 

Station<>Dhoby Ghaut 

Station<>Promenade Station 

Hotels Group 3 -  Hotels with Rates S$240++ to S$350++                                                                 

Grand Park City Hall (5*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

 

$245.00++ 

$255.00++ 

$265.00++ 

 

 

$245.00++ 

$255.00++ 

$265.00++ 
X 

 

√ 

-Complimentary 1 way shuttle 

service to Suntec Exhibition & 

Convention Centre (#) 
$270.00++ 

$280.00++ 

$290.00++ 

 

$295.00++ 

$305.00++ 

$315.00++ 
√ 

√ 

 

Swissotel The Stamford Hotel 

(5*) 

$285.00++ $285.00++ 

X √ 
            6 minutes walk 

$305.00++ $325.00++ 

√ √ 

Pan Pacific Singapore (5*) 

Book on/before June 3 

Book after June 3 

$285.00++ 

$295.00++ 

$303.00++ 

$313.00++ √ √             5 minutes walk  

Intercontinental Singapore (5*)   

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

 

$268.00++ 

$283.00++ 

$298.00++ 

 

$268.00++ 

$283.00++ 

$298.00++ 

 

X 

 

√ 

10 minutes walk 
$288.00++ 

$303.00++ 

$318.00++ 

 

$318.00++ 

$333.00++ 

$348.00++ 
√ 

√ 

Marina Mandarin (5*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book after June 15 

 

 

 

$250.00++ 

$260.00++ 

 

 

$250.00++ 

$260.00++ 

 

X 

√ 

8 minutes walk 
$260.00++ 

$270.00++ 

 

$290.00++ 

$300.00++ 

 

√ 

 

√ 
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Grand Copthorne Waterfront 

(5*) 

Book on/before April 30 

Book on/before May 31 

Book after May 31 

$230.00++ 

$240.00++ 

$250.00++ 

 

$250.00++ 

$260.00++ 

$270.00++ 
√ 

 

 

√ 

Travel by North East Line & Circle 

Line 

From Clarke Quay 

Station<>Dhoby Ghaut 

Station<>Promenade Station 

Orchard Hotel  (5*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

 

 

$230.00++ 

$245.00++ 

$270.00++ 

 

$260.00++ 

$270.00++ 

$280.00++ 

√ 

 

 

√ 

Travel by North South Line & 

Circle Line 

From Orchard Station<>Dhoby 

Ghaut Station<>Promenade 

Station 

Hotels Group 4 -  Hotels with Rates S$350++ And Above 

Mandarin Oriental (5*) 

Book on/before June 16 

Book after June 16 

 

$330.00++ 

$360.00++ 
$365.00++ 

$385.00++ X √ 

10  minutes walk 
$365.00++ 

$385.00++ 

$400.00++ 

$420.00++ 
√ 

√ 

Conrad Centennial (5*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

$290.00++ 

$300.00++ 

$350.00++ 

 

$310.00++ 

$320.00++ 

$370.00++ 

 

X 

 

√ 

8 minutes walk 

$300.00++ 

$310.00++ 

$360.00++ 

$330.00++ 

$340.00++ 

$390.00++ 

√ 

 

√ 

JW Marriott South Beach (5*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

$345.00++ 

$355.00++ 

$375.00++ 

$345.00++ 

$355.00++ 

$375.00++ 

X 

√ 

8 minutes walk 

$345.00++ 

$355.00++ 

$375.00++ 

$375.00++ 

$385.00++ 

$405.00++ 

√ 

√ 

Carlton Hotel (5*) 

Book on/before May 11 

Book on/before June 15 

Book after June 15 

 

$210.00++ 

$220.00++ 

$340.00++ 

$210.00++ 

$220.00++ 

$340.00++ 

X √ 

7 minutes walk 

$230.00++ 

$240.00++ 

$360.00++ 

$250.00++ 

$260.00++ 

$380.00++ 

√ √ 

Note: ++ denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax  
           (#) denotes the walking distance to Suntec Singapore is 15 to 20 minutes.  
 
BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS  

   Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.  
 For Promotional and Early Bird Room Rates, full NON-REFUNDABLE payment is required to secure the room(s). 
 For Event Rates, room reservations are confirmed with a ONE room night non-refundable deposit make payable to 

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment on or before June 16, 2019  

 Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of RPB Asia & SFFA 2019 to handle all accommodation fee collection. All 
credit card charges will be made by the merchant name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd in S$. 

 Rates are valid only from July 16 - 20, 2019. 
 

 
CANCELLATION /NO SHOW POLICY (not applicable to early bird and promotional room rates)  

 A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed 
reservation.  

 Any cancellation made on/after June 16, 2019 or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION 

CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                          

 
   

Page | 4  
 

 

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: 

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd    

66 Tannery Lane #03-02 Sindo Building Singapore 347805 

Tel: +65- 6848 1345  Fax: +65-6684 8417  Email: chelsea@burnaby-solutions.com 

Attn: Ms Chelsea Chee 

 

 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

 Name of Guest:                                                                        Sharer’s Name (if any): 

 Organisation:  

 Address:  

 Tel. No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION : 

Hotel:  ________________ (1
st
 choice)   _________________ (2

nd
 choice)  ___________________ (3

rd
 choice) 

Arrival Date: ___________________              Flight No:  __________________    Arrival Time: ______________________                        

Departure Date:  __________________ Flight No:  __________________ Departure Time:  ____________________ 

 
Room Type:  Single                                Double                                    Twin  

Payment & credit card details (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3% admin fee) 

 AMEX  MasterCard  Visa  

Card No.:                                                             Expiry Date                   (mm-yy)         CVV Code : 

Cardholder’s Name:                                       Signature:                                        Amount :  S$                                                      

 


