

## HOTEL BOOKING FORM

HOTELS	Cost Per Room Per Night		Breakfast	Internet Access	Getting To Suntec		
	Single	Twin/Double			(By Walk or By Subway MRT)		
Hotels Group 1 - Hotels with Rates S\$130++ to S\$170++							
Hotel Mi (3*)	\$135.00++	\$145.00++	V	$\checkmark$	Travel by Circle Line (#) From Bras Basah Station <> Esplanade Station		
Hotel Boss (3*)	\$125.00++	\$135.00++	V	V	Travel by East West Line From Lavender Station <> City Hall Station		
V Hotel Lavender	\$125.00++	\$135.00++	V	V	Travel by East West Line From Lavender Station <> City Hall Station		
Parc Sovereign Albert Street (3*)	\$119.00++	\$124.00++	V	$\sqrt{}$	Travel by Downtown Line (#) From Rochor Station <> Promenade Station		
Classic By Venue (3*)	\$85.00++	\$85.00++	Х	V	Travel by East West Line & Downtown Line		
Venue Hotel (3*)	\$80.00++	\$80.00++	Х	<b>V</b>	From Eunos Station <>Bugis Station<>Promenade Station		
Venue Hotel Lily(3*)	\$80.00++	\$80.00++	X	$\sqrt{}$			
Hotels Group 2 - Hotels with Rates S\$170++ to S\$240++							
Hotel Grand Pacific	\$160.00++	\$160.00++	Х	V	10 minutes walk to Suntec Exhibition &		
	\$170.00++	\$185.00++	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	Concention Centre (#)		
Peninsula Excelsior Hotel	\$170.00++	\$170.00++	Х	V	10 minutes walk to Suntec		
	\$170.00++	\$190.00++	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	Concention Centre (#)		
ParkRoyal on Beach Road	\$225.00++ \$230.00++	\$225.00++ \$230.00++	Х	$\sqrt{}$	Travel by Circle Line		
Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$245.00++ \$250.00++	\$265.00++ \$270.00++	V	V	From Nicoll Highway Station<> Esplanade Station		
lbis Singapore on Bencoolen (3*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$160.00++ \$160.00++ \$185.00++	\$170.00++ \$170.00++ \$195.00++	V	V	Travel by Circle Line From Bras Basah Station<> Esplanade Station (#)		
Mercure Bugis (#) Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$180.00++ \$200.00++	\$180.00++ \$200.00++	Х	<b>√</b>	Travel by Circle Line From Bras Basah Station <> Esplanade Station (#)		
	\$195.00++ \$215.00++	\$210.00++ \$230.00++	V	V			
Rendezvous Hotel	\$190.00++	\$190.00++	Х	V	Travel by Circle Line		
	\$200.00++	230.00++	V	V	From Bras Basah Station <> Esplanade Station (#)		

Note: ++ denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax

<sup>(#)</sup> denotes the walking distance to Suntec Singapore is 15 to 20 minutes



HOTELS	Cost Per Room Per Night			Internet	Getting To	
	Single	Twin/Double	Breakfast	Access	Suntec (By Walk or By Subway MRT)	
Hotel Miramar	\$160.00++ \$180.00++	\$160.00++ \$180.00++	Х	√	Travel by North East Line & Circle	
Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$200.00++ \$170.00++ \$190.00++	\$200.00++ \$198.00++ \$218.00++	√	√	Line From Clarke Quay Station<>Dhoby Ghaut	
	\$210.00++	\$238.00++	٧	,	Station <> Promenade Station	
Copthorne King's (4*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$180.00++ \$190.00++ \$200.00++	\$200.00++ \$210.00++ \$220.00++	$\sqrt{}$	$\checkmark$	Travel by North East Line & Circle Line From Clarke Quay Station <> Dhoby Ghaut Station <> Promenade Station	
Holiday Inn Clarke Quay (4*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$165.00++ \$175.00++ \$185.00++	\$165.00++ \$175.00++ \$185.00++	V	V	Travel by North East Line & Circle Line From Clarke Quay Station<>Dhoby Ghaut	
Hotels Group 3 - Hotels with	 	\$\$350++			Station <> Promenade Station	
Grand Park City Hall (5*)						
Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$245.00++ \$255.00++ \$265.00++	\$245.00++ \$255.00++ \$265.00++	Х	$\sqrt{}$	-Complimentary 1 way shuttle service to Suntec Exhibition &	
	\$270.00++ \$280.00++ \$290.00++	\$295.00++ \$305.00++ \$315.00++	<b>√</b>		Convention Centre (#)	
Swissotel The Stamford Hotel	\$285.00++	\$285.00++	Х	√		
(5*)	\$305.00++	\$325.00++	√	<b>V</b>	6 minutes walk	
Pan Pacific Singapore (5*) Book on/before June 3 Book after June 3	\$285.00++ \$295.00++	\$303.00++ \$313.00++	√	<b>√</b>	5 minutes walk	
Intercontinental Singapore (5*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$268.00++ \$283.00++ \$298.00++	\$268.00++ \$283.00++ \$298.00++	X	$\sqrt{}$	10 minutes walk	
	\$288.00++ \$303.00++ \$318.00++	\$318.00++ \$333.00++ \$348.00++	V	V		
Marina Mandarin (5*) Book on/before May 11 Book after June 15	\$250.00++ \$260.00++	\$250.00++ \$260.00++	Х	V	8 minutes walk	
	\$260.00++ \$270.00++	\$290.00++ \$300.00++	√	V		



Grand Copthorne Waterfront (5*) Book on/before April 30 Book on/before May 31 Book after May 31	\$230.00++ \$240.00++ \$250.00++	\$250.00++ \$260.00++ \$270.00++	<b>V</b>	1	Travel by North East Line & Circle Line From Clarke Quay Station<>Dhoby Ghaut Station<>Promenade Station	
Orchard Hotel (5*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$230.00++ \$245.00++ \$270.00++	\$260.00++ \$270.00++ \$280.00++	<b>V</b>	V	Travel by North South Line & Circle Line From Orchard Station<>Dhoby Ghaut Station<>Promenade Station	
Hotels Group 4 - Hotels with F	Rates \$\$350++ An	nd Above				
Mandarin Oriental (5*) Book on/before June 16	\$330.00++ \$360.00++	\$365.00++ \$385.00++	Х	$\sqrt{}$	10	
Book after June 16	\$365.00++ \$385.00++	\$400.00++ \$420.00++	√	$\sqrt{}$	10 minutes walk	
Conrad Centennial (5*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$290.00++ \$300.00++ \$350.00++	\$310.00++ \$320.00++ \$370.00++	Х	V	8 minutes walk	
	\$300.00++ \$310.00++ \$360.00++	\$330.00++ \$340.00++ \$390.00++	V	V		
JW Marriott South Beach (5*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$345.00++ \$355.00++ \$375.00++	\$345.00++ \$355.00++ \$375.00++	Х	$\sqrt{}$	8 minutes walk	
	\$345.00++ \$355.00++ \$375.00++	\$375.00++ \$385.00++ \$405.00++	√	V		
Carlton Hotel (5*) Book on/before May 11 Book on/before June 15 Book after June 15	\$210.00++ \$220.00++ \$340.00++	\$210.00++ \$220.00++ \$340.00++	Х	<b>√</b>	7 minutes walk	
	\$230.00++ \$240.00++ \$360.00++	\$250.00++ \$260.00++ \$380.00++	√	$\sqrt{}$	7 minutes walk	

Note: ++ denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax

(#) denotes the walking distance to Suntec Singapore is 15 to 20 minutes.

## **BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- > Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.
- For Promotional and Early Bird Room Rates, full NON-REFUNDABLE payment is required to secure the room(s).
- For **Event Rates**, room reservations are confirmed with a **ONE room night non-refundable deposit** make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment on or before <u>June 16, 2019</u>
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of RPB Asia & SFFA 2019 to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd in S\$.
- > Rates are valid only from July 16 20, 2019.

## CANCELLATION /NO SHOW POLICY (not applicable to early bird and promotional room rates)

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.
- Any cancellation made on/after <u>June 16, 2019</u> or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.



## PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO:

**Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd** 

66 Tannery Lane #03-02 Sindo Building Singapore 347805

Tel: +65- 6848 1345 Fax: +65-6684 8417 Email: <a href="mailto:chelsea@burnaby-solutions.com">chelsea@burnaby-solutions.com</a>

Attn: Ms Chelsea Chee

FULL						
	Sharer's Name (if any):					
	Fax No.:		mail:			
_ (1st choice)	(2 <sup>nd</sup> choice)		(3 <sup>rd</sup> choice)			
	Flight No:	Arrival Ti	me:	_		
	Flight No:		Departure Time:			
Single	☐ Double		☐ Twin			
etails (note: paym	ent by telegraphic transfer or c	redit card is subj	ect to 3% admin fee)			
	MasterCard		Visa			
	Expiry Date	(mm-yy)	CVV Code:			
	Signature:	Amou	nt : \$\$			
	(1st choice) Single	Fax No.:	Fax No.:  E  (1st choice) (2nd choice) (2nd choice)  Flight No: Arrival Time  Flight No: Double  Single Double  Petails (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subjected by the subjected by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subjected by the subjected by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subjected by the subjected	Sharer's Name (if any):    Fax No.: Email:		